

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 21471/2011

HARDEEP SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMEET KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 21/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Narender Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Anandam, Adv.  
For Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners says that he is unable to file the copy of the Order, despite the undertaking given by him on 16.12.2011 and, therefore, the matter be listed before the Court as it is.

The matter be listed before the Court for further proceedings at the risk of the petitioners.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R.Krishna)  
| |Court Master

|